
Landesliga Segelflug Jugendwertung SH 2009  Wertungswoche 10
Platz Name Pilot Verein Punkte

1 Thomas Runte (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 20
2 Axel Looft (DE / SH) Dithmarscher LSV 19
3 Britta Pulz (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 18
4 Martin Walter (DE / SH) LSC Condor Kreis Ost 17
5 Thilo Scheffler (DE / SH) LSC Condor Kreis Ost 16
6 Timo Bartels (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 15
7 Kjeld Greve (DE / SH) LSC Condor Kreis Ost 14
8 Silvan Meckelnburg (DE / SH)LSV Kreis Pinneberg 13
9 Umut Maihofer (DE / SH) SC Uetersen 12
10 Percy Sandhoff (DE / SH) Dithmarscher LSV 11
11 Alexander Höpner (DE / SH) Segelflug Aukrug 10
12 Frerk Frommholz (DE / SH) Segelflug Aukrug 9
13 Florian Ruckert (DE / SH) SC Uetersen 8
14 Sönke Bahlo (DE / SH) Dithmarscher LSV 7
15 Sebastian Zabel (DE / SH) LSV Kreis Segeberg 6
16 Thomas Bernhardt (DE / SH) SFG Leck 5
17 Eike Lars Lennart Ritters (DE / SH)LSV Kreis Segeberg 4
18 Jan Thorben Book (DE / SH) LSV Flensburg 3
19 Christopher Binz (DE / SH) SC Uetersen 2
20 Florian Voss (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 1

Platz Name Pilot Verein Punkte
1 Umut Maihofer (DE / SH) SC Uetersen 38
2 Timo Bartels (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 34
3 Thomas Runte (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 34
4 Frerk Frommholz (DE / SH) Segelflug Aukrug 34
5 Martin Walter (DE / SH) LSC Condor Kreis Ost 26
6 Silvan Meckelnburg (DE / SH)LSV Kreis Pinneberg 24
7 Britta Pulz (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 24
8 Alexander Höpner (DE / SH) Segelflug Aukrug 24
9 Thilo Scheffler (DE / SH) LSC Condor Kreis Ost 22
10 Axel Looft (DE / SH) Dithmarscher LSV 22
11 Percy Sandhoff (DE / SH) Dithmarscher LSV 17
12 Sönke Bahlo (DE / SH) Dithmarscher LSV 16
13 Steffen Looft (DE / SH) Dithmarscher LSV 14
14 Kjeld Greve (DE / SH) LSC Condor Kreis Ost 14
15 Eike Lars Lennart Ritters (DE / SH)LSV Kreis Segeberg 8
16 Florian Ruckert (DE / SH) SC Uetersen 8
17 Kevin Leser (DE / SH) Segelflug Aukrug 7
18 Sebastian Zabel (DE / SH) LSV Kreis Segeberg 6
19 Thomas Bernhardt (DE / SH) SFG Leck 5
20 Jonathan Schwartz (DE / SH)LSC Condor Kreis Ost 4
21 Jan Thorben Book (DE / SH) LSV Flensburg 4
22 Jan Eric Jensen (DE / SH) LSC Condor Kreis Ost 3
23 Johannes Loers (DE / SH) Dithmarscher LSV 2
24 Christopher Binz (DE / SH) SC Uetersen 2
25 Alexander Dodel (DE / SH) Segelflug Aukrug 2
26 Laurenz Egert (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 1
27 Florian Voss (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 1
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Summe - Punkte
Platz Verein Ergebnis

1 AC von Lübeck 71
2 Segelflug Aukrug 60
3 Dithmarscher LSV 58
4 LSC Condor Kreis Ost 55
5 SC Uetersen 46
6 LSV Kreis Pinneberg 24
7 LSV Kreis Segeberg 14
8 SFG Leck 5
9 LSV Flensburg 4

10 LSV Grambeker Heide 2
11 AeC Kropp 0

Akaflieg Kiel 0
FSC Neumünster 0
LSV Kiel 0
SFG Husum 0
Aero-Club Ikarus 0
LSV Südtondern e.V. 0
AC Sylt 0
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Landesliga Segelflug SH 2009  Wertungswoche 10
Platz Name Pilot Verein Punkte

1 Klaus Theivogt (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 20
2 Jörg Arnold (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 19
3 Maik Daniel (DE / SH) AeC Kropp 18
4 Holger Arnold (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 17
5 Joachim Haeusler (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 16
6 Ullrich S. Schwarz (DE / SH) LSV Kreis Segeberg 15
7 Andreas Redlin (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 14
8 Hartmut Doehler (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 13
9 Wolfgang Sutter (DE / SH) LSV Kreis Pinneberg 12
10 Gerwin Dienger (DE / SH) FSC Neumünster 11
11 Uwe Hummert (DE / SH) SFG Leck 10
12 Martin Baare (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 9
13 Nico Iversen (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 8
14 Hans-Werner Grosse (DE / SH)AC von Lübeck 7
15 Thomas Runte (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 6
16 Axel Looft (DE / SH) Dithmarscher LSV 5
17 Klaus-Joachim Scheffler (DE / SH)LSC Condor Kreis Ost 4
18 Rainer Looft (DE / SH) Dithmarscher LSV 3
19 Bendix Tank (DE / SH) AeC Kropp 2
20 Hendrik Geilsdorf (DE / SH) FSC Neumünster 1



Platz Name Pilot Verein Punkte
1 Jörg Arnold (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 126
2 Ullrich S. Schwarz (DE / SH) LSV Kreis Segeberg 101
3 Gerwin Dienger (DE / SH) FSC Neumünster 63
4 Nico Iversen (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 62
5 Hans-Werner Grosse (DE / SH)AC von Lübeck 60
6 Matthias Mölle (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 59
7 Hartmut Doehler (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 46
8 Eckhard Schwartz (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 46
9 Walter Bunsen (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 45
10 Frerk Frommholz (DE / SH) Segelflug Aukrug 44
11 Klaus Theivogt (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 40
12 Holger Arnold (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 39
13 Wolfgang Paulsen (DE / SH) AeC Kropp 39
14 Olaf Stark (DE / SH) LSV Kreis Pinneberg 36
15 Dieter Immler (DE / SH) LSV Flensburg 35
16 Rainer Looft (DE / SH) Dithmarscher LSV 32
17 Carsten Bueddig (DE / SH) AeC Kropp 32
18 Wolfgang Sutter (DE / SH) LSV Kreis Pinneberg 31
19 Alwin Kroh (DE / SH) LSV Flensburg 30
20 Andreas Redlin (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 29
21 Silvan Meckelnburg (DE / SH)LSV Kreis Pinneberg 28
22 Horst Tollgreef (DE / SH) Aero-Club Ikarus 28
23 Guenther Priebe (DE / SH) AeC Kropp 28
24 Wolfgang Lühr (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 26
25 Martin Knops (DE / SH) AeC Kropp 26
26 Joachim Haeusler (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 25
27 Urs Bendel (DE / SH) Segelflug Aukrug 24
28 Nikolai Kröger-Klüppel (DE / SH)LSV Kreis Segeberg 20
29 Jan-Hinnerk Scheel (DE / SH)AC von Lübeck 20
30 Oliver Schiefke (DE / SH) LSV Kreis Segeberg 17
31 Jürgen Haller (DE / SH) LSV Kreis Pinneberg 17
32 Martin Baare (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 17
33 Volker Hübner (DE / SH) AeC Kropp 17
34 Ingo Bielenberg (DE / SH) LSV Kreis Segeberg 16
35 Andreas Rau (DE / SH) FSC Neumünster 16
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36 Umut Maihofer (DE / SH) SC Uetersen 15
37 Nils Wargenau (DE / SH) LSV Flensburg 15
38 Christian Cramer (DE / SH) AeC Kropp 15
39 Timo Bartels (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 15
40 Dag Pauschardt (DE / SH) Segelflug Aukrug 14
41 Christoph Schwarz (DE / SH)LSV Kreis Segeberg 14
42 Reimer Thun (DE / SH) LSV Kiel 13
43 Uwe Bartels (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 12
44 Uwe Hummert (DE / SH) SFG Leck 10
45 Jochen Fuglsang-Petersen (DE / SH)Segelflug Aukrug 10
46 Carsten Roloff (DE / SH) Dithmarscher LSV 10
47 Rolf Obelöer (0 / SH) AeC Kropp 10
48 Karl-Heinz Boller-Rocholl (DE / SH)Segelflug Aukrug 9
49 Elke Fuglsang-Petersen (DE / SH)Segelflug Aukrug 8
50 Christian Weidner (DE / SH) LSV Kiel 8
51 Sönke Christian Blüthgen (DE / SH)LSV Kreis Segeberg 7
52 Mario Röhle (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 7
53 Steffen Looft (DE / SH) Dithmarscher LSV 7
54 Alexander Höpner (DE / SH) Segelflug Aukrug 6
55 Ralf Dülsen (DE / SH) LSV Kreis Segeberg 6
56 Anett Leipold (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 6
57 Thomas Runte (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 6
58 Cornelia Stark-Hartz (DE / SH)LSV Kreis Pinneberg 5
59 Heiner Fischer jr. (DE / SH) LSV Grambeker Heide 5
60 Axel Looft (DE / SH) Dithmarscher LSV 5
61 Klaus-Joachim Scheffler (DE / SH)LSC Condor Kreis Ost 4
62 Uwe Wix (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 4
63 Sebastian Behlke (DE / SH) LSV Kreis Segeberg 3
64 Udo Handke (DE / SH) Akaflieg Kiel 3
65 Freimut Gädeke (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 3
66 Bernd Littmann (DE / SH) Dithmarscher LSV 2
67 Anne-Kathrin Looft (DE / SH)Dithmarscher LSV 2
68 Bendix Tank (DE / SH) AeC Kropp 2
69 Karsten Holm (DE / SH) AC von Lübeck 2
70 Hinrich Spielmann (DE / SH)LSC Condor Kreis Ost 1
71 Hendrik Geilsdorf (DE / SH) FSC Neumünster 1



Summe - Punkte
Platz Verein Ergebnis

1 LSV Grambeker Heide 233
2 AC von Lübeck 195
3 LSV Kreis Segeberg 171
4 AeC Kropp 153
5 LSV Kreis Pinneberg 100
6 Segelflug Aukrug 97
7 FSC Neumünster 80
8 LSV Flensburg 73
9 Dithmarscher LSV 51

10 Aero-Club Ikarus 28
11 LSV Kiel 21
12 SC Uetersen 15
13 SFG Leck 10
14 LSC Condor Kreis Ost 5
15 Akaflieg Kiel 3
16 SFG Husum 0

LSV Südtondern e.V. 0
AC Sylt 0
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